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Needham Free Public Library
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Winter
Wonderland

Sat, Dec 27,10:30 am
For ages 2 and up

Rosalita is whisked away to a snowy land
by a mystical bird. Trapped and frozen by
the snow and cold, it will take true
courage and kindness to save her from
the naughty Ice Imp, and bring her home.

s« Hanukkah Story & Craft
Monday, Dec 8, 4 pm
. Author Melody Ritt gives a live
action story telling of two

o 0 friends who attempt to
’} s celebrate Hanukkah together -

=Y plus a holiday craft!

\* *\g, i % For ages 4 and up.

Registration Required

/,9 CHARLEY An SEYM[]URS
HANUKKAH MIRACLE ~

&,

with the Bierman Autism Centers

Friday, Dec 5 & 26,10 am
A sensory friendly event for all
children aged 2to 7

Sing, Move and a Story
Thursday, Dec 11, 10:30 am
Join Community Connections for in-person
singing, movement and a shared story! For
children 0 to 5 with a parent/caregiver.
Registration Required

Construction Worker

exercises with age-appropriate

Early Release Day Craft
Wednesday, Dec 17, 3 pm to 4 pm
Drop-in craft, while supplies last.

Spanish Storytime
Wednesday, Dec 17, 10 am
A story time in Spanish to promote
reading, speaking and learning
about Spanish culture.

Calling all coders!
For ages 2 to 5 with an adult

Come join our introductory
Block Coding Club for ages 8 to
12. We will be using Fiero Club

gamified lessons to explore

block coding (think Scratch!) as a
group. All levels of experience
are welcome.

Tuesday Dec 2, 9, 16, & 23

at4 pm

Registration Appreciated!

Storytime
Tuesday, Dec 9, 10 am
Stories with songs &
construction workers!
For ages 2 and up

Saturday, Dec 20, 11 am
Stretching and breathing Saturday, Dec 13, 10 am
Drop-in craft, while supplies last.

poses, dancing and games. All ages with an adult.

Best for ages 4to 7

Registration Required Chinese Storytime

Saturday, Dec 13, 11 am
A story time in Chinese to promote
reading, speaking and learning
about Chinese culture.
For ages 2 to 5 with an adult

Barnyard Storytime with

Celebree School
Saturday, Dec 6, 11 am
Join teachers from Celebree
nursery and preschool
for stories and songs. Ages 2 and up.

Circle of Songs
with Hugh Hanley

Thursday, Dec 18, 10 am
Registration Required!
Ages 2 and up

Ages 5 and up. Build confidence

A music class designed to work on
physical, social, and language
development and spatial awareness.
For ages 0 to 3.

Friday, Dec 19, 10 am

Monday, Dec 1, 8, 22 & 29, 10 am
An interactive themed storytime
with books, music, and movement
For ages 3 through 6

Lego Time
Thursdays 3:30 pm to 5 pm
Drop In
Only ages 5 and up in the room

Budding Bookworms _Inreading
Storytime for infants (birth to 1) and W,'th th?rapy dogs
their caregivers. Rhymes, stories, Registration Required
fingerplays, bounces! Ruby

Tuesday, Dec 16, 23 & 30, 10 am

Sunday, Dec 7, beginning at 3 pm
Registration Required

Make Music with Tuesday, Dec 2, beginning at 4 pm

Stacey Peasley
Sing and Dance Along
Wednesday, Dec 3, 10 am
Ages 2 and up
Creative Dance with
Needham Dance Theater
Come twirl, gallop, jump and wiggle to
spirited music. Ages 2 and up.
Friday, Dec 12, 10 am

Monkey Mind Belly Breath
Storytime with Yoga
Monday, Dec 15, 10 am
Forages2to5

Sing and Dance Along with
dancers from Joanne Langione
Dance Center
Tuesday, Dec 2, 10 am
Ages 1 and up

Contact neechild@minlib.net to be added to our monthly events email list



